
In collaboration with

The Delegation of the European Union to Rwanda presents

EUROPEAN
FILM FESTIVAL
2016
Free entry!

12 films from 8 EU countries

KIGALI
Kigali City Tower  
— Century Cinemas

13 – 16 October
HUYE
Nile Source Polytechnic  
of Applied Arts (NSPA)

18 – 20 October
RUBAVU
University of Tourism,  
Technology and Business 
Studies (UTB) 

21 – 23 October



Kigali Movie Title Screening Time Country

Friday 14 October Fickende Fische (PG–13) 15:00 Germany

Stockholm Stories (r) 17:45 Sweden

El Secreto De Sus Ojos (nc–17) 20:00 Spain

Saturday 15 October Searching for Sugarman (PG–13) 15:00 UK

100 Year Old Man (PG–13) 17:00 Sweden

Allez Eddy (PG–13) 19:30 Belgium

Sunday 16 October Gone Too Far (PG–13) 15:00 UK

Soof  (r) 17:30 Netherlands

La French (nc–17) 20:00 France

Huye Movie Title Screening Time Country

Tuesday 18 October Gone Too Far (PG–13) 17:00 UK

La French (nc–17) 19:30 France

Wednesday 19 October Bafta Shorts (PG–13) 17:00 UK

Goethe (r) 19:30 Germany

Thursday 20 October Stockholm Stories (r) 17:00 Sweden

Soof  (r) 17:30 Netherlands

Rubavu Movie Title Screening Time Country

Friday 21 October Gone Too Far (PG–13) 17:00 UK

La French (nc–17) 19:30 France

Saturday 22 October Allez Eddy (PG–13) 17:00 Belgium

Brooklyn (PG–13) 19:30 Ireland

Sunday 23 October 100 Year Old Man (PG–13) 17:00 Sweden

El Secreto De Sus Ojos (nc–17) 20:00 Spain

Kigali Opening Movie Title Screening Time Country

Thursday 13 October Brooklyn (PG–13) 19:30 Ireland

EUROPEAN
FILM FESTIVAL
2016

(PG–13)  not suitable for viewers younger than 13
(r)  restricted — contains some adult material
(nc–17)  adults only


